Bohm
Tieben
Winkler
Lemberg
Schlémer
Weghorst
Wieder
Gréne
Wieder
10 Wollmann
11 Schlémer
12 Kienholz
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13 Licke
14 Schlémer
15 Traber

Stadtmeisterschaft 2019

Platz Name
Schroer
Kellner
Kramer
Straker
Kienholz
Stérmer
Hille
Zacharias
Schlese
Nitschke
Langescheid
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Roger
Martin
Carsten
Andrea
Andreas
Sven
Patrick
Andreas
Dawid
Kerstin
Mathias
Jens
Stefan
Martin
Steffi

Vorname

David
David
Martin

Jan

Jens
Hans- Georg
Jacqueline
Anke

Bjorn
Romina
Martin

Fehler

Zeit 1.
50,90 8 210,90
60,21 0 60,21
62,77 1 82,77
62,63 1 82,63
63,10 3 123,10
76,19 0 76,19
52,31 8 212,31
68,97 6 188,97
52,83 2 92,83
85,44 5 185,44
64,76 7.5 214,76
77,92 2 117,92
72,52 4 152,52
99,25 2 139,25
88,12 6 208,12

1.Lauf

Zeit | Fehler WP
72,49 0 72,49
67,82 2 107,82
88.83 1 108.83
94,77 1 114,77
77.63 2 117.63
125,78 3 185,78
141.30| 2,5 191.30
208,29 2 248,29
207,35| 7,5 357,35
201.30 9 381.30
146,72 13 406,72
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Fehler

Zeit 2.
50,63 0 50,63
57,98 0 57,98
61,31 0 61,31
64,51 0 64,51
62,61 0 62,61
70,09 0 70,09
50,97 0 50,97
69,97 1 89,97
51,79 4 131,79
65,45 3 125,45
59,82 2 99,82
77,63 2 117,63
60,77 1 80,77
96,51 1 116,51
129,83 8,5 299,83

Seite 1

Zeit
50,74
52,57
61,18
61,19
62,81
67,21
51,80
72,36
55,82
66,60
63,98
70,80
58,16
88,83

102,23

Fehler

50,74

92,57

61,18

61,19

82,81

87,21

111,80

92,36

95,82

66,6

103,98

90,8
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138,16

148,83

=
3]

132,23

101,37
118,19
122,49
125,70
145,42
146,28
162,77
182,33
188,65
192,05
203,80
208,43
218,93
255,76
340,35
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PKW-Turnier - MSC Herten - 28.04.2019 - Lauf zur ADAC-Westfalenmeisterschaft 2019

1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf
A Vorname Verein / Wohnort Zeit  Fehler Zeit  Fehler Zeit  Fehler Gesamt
1[x Bohm Roger MSC Hermannsdenkmal (OWL) 47,54 2,01 87,54] 49,94 0,0 49,94] 51,24 0,0] 5124 101,18
2|x Tieben Martin MSC Herten 58,27 0,0] 58,27] 58,02 0,0] 58,02] 54,15 2,01 94,15 116,29
3|x Winkler Carsten AC Oelde 61,23 0,0] 61,23] 59,94 0,0] 59,94] 55,88 4,0 135,88 121,17
4|x X |Lemberg Andrea AC Oelde 60,86 0,0] 60,86] 54,80 2,5] 104,80 62,58 0,0 62,58 123,44
5|x Wieder Patrick AC Oelde 55,72 0,01 55,72] 52,20 3,0] 112,20] 53,51 1,00 73,51 129,23
6|x Wieder Dawid AC Oelde 51,61 2,01 91,61] 56,95 6,0] 176,95] 51,36 0,0] 51,36 142,97
7] |X Schlémer Mathias AC Oelde 62,25 1,00 82,25|] 59,43 5,0] 159,43] 66,90 0,0] 66,90 149,15
8| |x Gréne Andreas |AC Oelde 65,20 1,0/ 85,20 64,88 1,0/ 84,88|] 64,68 3,0] 124,68 170,08
9|x X |Wollmann Kerstin MSC Herten 73,25 1,00 93,25| 69,87 2,0] 109,87] 78,11 0,0 78,11 171,36
10| |x Weghorst Sven Lotte 69,21 3,0] 129,21] 70,35 1,01 90,35] 69,01 1,0 89,01 179,36
11|x Licke Stefan AC Oelde 59,74 3,0] 119,74] 60,77 0,01 60,77] 59,18 4,0( 139,18 180,51
12| |x Schlémer Andreas AC Oelde 57,63 6,01 177,63] 61,34 2,5| 111,34] 58,94 1,5 88,94 200,28
13| |x Schlémer Martin AC Oelde 101,18 1,0] 121,18] 98,63 0,0] 98,63] 118,32 0,0] 118,32 216,95
14|x Kienholz Jens MSC Altena 76,90 3,0] 136,90] 80,57 5,0] 180,57] 77,66 1,0| 97,66 234,56
15| [x |x |Traber Steffi AC Oelde 90,84 9,0| 270,84| 105,96 5,0| 205,96] 108,58 4,0| 188,58 394,54

A: Profis/Fortgeschritte
B: Anféanger/Nachwuchs
Da: Damen
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